TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for OCTOBER 2017

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

ASHFIELD

BALLINA

BATHURST REGIONAL
BLACKTOWN

BLAND

CAMDEN
CAMPBELLTOWN
CANTERBURY

CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN

CESSNOCK
CLARENCE VALLEY
COBAR

FAIRFIELD
GOSFORD
GOULBURN MULWAREE
GRIFFITH

GWYDIR

HAY

HOLROYD
HORNSBY

INNER WEST
KU-RING-GAI

LAKE MACQUARIE
LITHGOW CITY
LIVERPOOL
MAITLAND
MARRICKVILLE
MID-COAST
MID-WESTERN REGIONAL
MOREE PLAINS
MURRURUNDI
MUSWELLBROOK
NORTH SYDNEY
PARRAMATTA

DP1218448
DP1197578
DP1193194
DP1200170
DP1078541
DP1210526
DP1218623
DP1211103
DP1195293
DP1122248
DP1212389
DP1176566
DP1203345
DP270857

DP1178287
DP802981

DP1234188
DP832643

DP1173277
DP1007980
DP1224916
DP1172442

DP1133276 (S.88B Instrument)

DP1229039
DP1227914
DP1212223
DP984112

DP1200170 (S.88B Instrument)
DP1078541 (S.88B Instrument)

DP1217147
DP835245

DP26595

DP1129284

DP1218197

DP1225776

DP1188480

DP1203331

DP1236319

DP1227499

DP214061

DP1194537

DP1212841

DP1235618 (Administration Sheet)

DP1231776
DP1226250
DP770907

DP1178671
DP1230868
DP1192394

DP1221075

DP1234352

DP1206129
DP1232086

DP224295

DP1235166

DP36702
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TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for OCTOBER 2017 (Continued)

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

PENRITH

SHELLHARBOUR
SHOALHAVEN

SINGLETON SHIRE COUNCIL
SNOWY RIVER
SUTHERLAND SHIRE
SYDNEY

TWEED

UPPER HUNTER
UPPER LACHLAN
WAGGA WAGGA
WARRINGAH
WINGECARRIBEE
WOLLONGONG

DP270417

DP1217341
DP1221674
DP1101741
DP662393

DP1233896
DP1183793
DP1021935
DP613612

DP1189234
DP1229337
DP1221374
DP1193966
DP1124628
DP1140106

DP1218558

DP219021

SP93014 SP94903

SP96137 (Administration Sheet)

DP610150 DP582489 DP859294
DP596374 DP868570 DP726436

DP1228384 DP1349

END OF REPORT
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